
Pos 

OPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

600 

1 

2 

No. 

15 

33 

7 

14 

9 

20 

18 

62 

60 

8 

12 

61 

11 

78 

90 

Name 

Iztok DUH 

Patrick HRNČIČ 

Domen SIMONIČ 

Dejan HORVAT 

Matjaž RAŠL 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Matej SPINDLER 

Matija KLOJČNIK 

Sašo KRANER 

Bojan MAJHENIČ 

Igor GRLICA 

Andrej RANTAŠA 

Damjan GOTVAJN 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Aleksander ŠOSTERIČ 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

8:00.189 

8:00.508 

8:10.901 

8:17.419 

8:17.471 

8:25.336 

8:35.811 

8:43.371 

8:44.270 

8:49.095 

8:49.665 

9:00.434 

6:14.944 

8:25.464 

8:20.227 

Diff 

0.319 

10.712 

17.230 

17.282 

25.147 

35.622 

43.182 

44.081 

48.906 

49.476 

1:00.245 

DNF 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.319 

10.393 

6.518 

0.052 

7.865 

10.475 

7.560 

0.899 

4.825 

0.570 

10.769 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:34.485 

1:34.872 

1:36.291 

1:37.868 

1:37.953 

1:38.826 

1:40.582 

1:41.273 

1:42.253 

1:44.021 

1:43.922 

1:45.655 

1:44.933 

1:39.071 

2:00.708 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.319 

Avg. Speed 
156,238 

Best Lap Tm 
1:34.485 

Best Speed 
158,806 

Best Lap by 
15 - Iztok DUH 
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